EOvHbIA nopTan KopnopaTueHOM
NHdoopmaLmn

OTyeTbl

XS "ANGREN PACK" AJ
Annual reports of joint-stock companies

The body of the issuer who took the decision rogosoe obuee cobpaHne akLMoHepoB
[arta ytBepxaeHnsa oTueta 07.07.2019
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:

Full Xorijiy sarmoyali "ANGREN PACK"

aksiyadorlik jamiyati

Short: XS "ANGREN PACK" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: ANPA
2 CORPORATE NEWS

Location: TawkeHTckas obnactb, r. AHrpeH, rnoc.
lynbbar

Postal address: TawkeHTckas obnactb, r. AHrpeH, rnoc.
ynbbar

E-mail address: angren@nicol-pack.ru

(mailto:angren@nicol-pack.ru)

Official Website: https://angren-pack.uz/ (https://https://
angren-pack.uz/)

3 BAHKOBCKWE PEKBU3UTbI
HavnmeHoBaHue obcnyxumatowero baHka: OMNEPY npn 'Y HE B9 PY3 no
r.TawkeHT
Current account: 20214000000130300001
MFI: 451
4 PETMCTPAUMNOHHBIE ® UOEHTUD®UKALLMUOHHBbIE HOMEPA

NPWCBOEHHbIE PErNCTPUPYIOLLMM OPraHOoM: 1150



NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHoOM rocynapCTBEHHOM 200596227
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):

npuceBoeHHble opraHamu I'OCV.IJ,apCTBeHHOFI CTaTUCTUKHU

K®C: 161
OKIMO: 4066591
OKOHX: 15310
COATO: 1727407

Mokasarenu (pI/IHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTa

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient =~ 20.84

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 0.12
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0.003
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient -1.65
The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 0
funds:

N3meHeHus B cocTaBe HabnoaaresbHOro coBeTa, peauauouuoﬁ KoMuccun mnum
UCNOJNIHUTENIbHOI O opraHa

narta narta d.N.0. HDonxHoctb  OpraH N36paH
NPUHATUS BCTYMNNEHNS SMUTEHTa, (HasHayeH)/
peweHus K NPUHSBLWA BbIBELEH M3
0653aHHOCTAM pelweHne  cocTasa
(yBoneH,
ncTevyeHne
cpoka
NOMHOMOUUIA)
21.06.2018 21.06.2018  AbaynaxartoBa uneH HC Obuwee BbIBEEH U3
Nona cobpaHue  cocTaBa

aKkUMOHepoB (YBONEH)

21.06.2018 21.06.2018  [asua Hoctan yneH HC Obuiee BblBEEH N3
cobpaHne cocTaea
akLMoHepoB (yBONEH)
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21.06.2018 21.06.2018  Anpgpeit Jlakombii  uneH HC

21.06.2018 21.06.2018 J3npo MeaH yneH HC

21.06.2018 21.06.2018 Tanunosa Yapoc  uneH

MpaBneHus

21.06.2018 21.06.2018 AbpoypaxmaHoB yneH

Manpart [MpaBneHus
21.06.2018 21.06.2018  B.N.Mup3wuH 4yneH HC
21.06.2018 21.06.2018 M.Y .Bynsikos uyneH HC
21.06.2018 21.06.2018 B.B.KoBTyH uneH HC
21.06.2018 21.06.2018 M.A.KoTtosa 4yneH HC

21.06.2018 21.06.2018 S.N. XanpynnuH yneH
MpaBneHus

21.06.2018 21.06.2018 A.A. XapxmnmeToB 4neH

Obuwee BbiBEllEH U3
cobpaHne cocTasa
aKLIMOHEPOB (YBOJIEH)

Obuwee BblBEIEH U3
cobpaHne cocTaea
aKkLMoHepoB (yBONEH)

Obuwee BblBEOEH U3
cobpaHne cocTtaBa
aKkUMOHepoB (YBONEH)

Obuwee BbiBEllEH U3
cobpaHne cocTaea
aKLMOHEPOB (YBOJEH)

Obuwee N36paH
cobpaHne (HasHayeH)
aKLUMOHEpPOB

Obuwee N36paH
cobpaHne (HasHayeH)
aKLUMOHEPOB

Obuwee N36paH
cobpaHne  (Ha3HayeH)
aKL1oHepoB

Obuwee N3b6paH
cobpaHne  (HasHayeH)
aKLUMOHEpPOB

Obuwee N3bpaH
cobpaHne  (HasHayeH)
aKLUMOHEepOB

Obwee N36paH

MpaBneHnss  cobpaHne  (Ha3Ha4eH)
aKLMOHEPOB
Balance sheet
HanmeHoBaHWe nokasartens Kog cTp. Ha Hayano Ha koHey,
OTYETHOro OTYETHOro
nepvona nepvona

ASSETS



l. Long-term assets

Non-Current Assets:

Initial (replacement) value (01,03)
Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)
Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION | (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

000

010

011

012

000

020

021

022

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

111

120

130

27046680.00

9182755.00

17863925.00

8940.00

1144.00

7796.00

268663.00

6181.00

18147709.00

37791147.00

12262500.00

25528647.00

8940.00

1144.00

7796.00

318241.00

70553.00

25926381.00



Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

Finished products (2800)
Goods (2900 less 2980)
Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and contractors
(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800)

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

211

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

290

300

310

3971928.00

3942061.00

29867.00

1134175.00

29264.00

248325.00

415048.00

19567.00

8942.00

413029.00

7875871.00

6725709.00

483698.00

2664643.00

355390.00

585.00

1961999.00

2540.00

10957.00

-1683.00

334855.00



Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360), 320
including:

Cash on hand (5000) 330
Cash on settlement account (5100) 340
Cash in foreign currency (5200) 350
Other cash and cash equivalents 360

(5500, 5800, 5700)
Short-term investments (5800) 370
Other current assets (5900) 380

TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400
+390)

LIABILITIES

16740.00

17.00

12404.00

4319.00

5122843.00

23270552.00

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420
Reserve capital (8500) 430
Treasury stock (8600) 440
Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460
Reserves for future expenses and 470

payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Il. LIABILITIES

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

609588.00

763786.00

8693952.00

-61393754.00

-51326428.00

6629677.00

292575.00

17.00

237202.00

54987.00

369.00

10833089.00

36759470.00

609588.00

763786.00

15261275.00

-74093423.00

-56355764.00

61000.00



including: long-termaccounts payable
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

491

492

500

510

520

530

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

6629677.00

6629677.00

67967303.00

36195156.00

34975988.00

61000.00

61000.00

93054234.00

32099634.00

30545403.00
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Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

780

146951.00

325577.00

395237.00

349947.00

31772147.00

1456.00

74596980.00

23270552.00

Report on financial results

446033.00

211010.00

318672.00

277707.00

60954600.00

300809.00

93115234.00

36759470.00

HaunmeHoBaHune Kon 3a CoOTBETCTBYIOWMIA 3a oT4eTHbIV Nnepuos
nokasarens cTp. nepvoa Npownoro roga
noxonbl pacxonbl noxonbl pacxonbl
(Npnbbinb)  (ybbiTKM) (npnbbinb)  (ybbITKK)
Net revenue from sales 010 14145.00 8095182.00

of products (goods,
works and services)



Cost of goods sold
(goods, works and
services)

Gross profit (loss) from
sales of production
(goods, works and
services) (lines 010-020)

Period expenditures,
total (lines 050+060+070
+080), including:

Costs to Sell
Administrative expenses

Other operating
expenses

Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from main
activity (lines 030-040
+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines 120
+130+140+150+160),
including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate
differences

020

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

14100.00

45.00

4658575.00

8389.00

367615.00

4282571.00

2418020.00

2240510.00

1148450.00

2059.00

1146391.00

1758581.00

6362603.00

1532.00

6356390.00

9409399.00

1314217.00

9248152.00

237880.00

4340486.00

4644455.00

25331.00

8803788.00



Other income from 160 4681.00
financing activities

Expenses from financial 170 53925037.00 10221699.00
operations (lines 180

+190+200+210),

including:

Expenses in the form of 180

interest

Expenses in the form of 190 2830616.00
interest on long-term

lease

Loss from foreign 200 53925037.00 7391083.00

exchange rate
differences

Other expenses from 210
financial operations

Income (loss) from 220 55017097.00 12662884.00
general operations (lines
100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits and 230

losses

Profit (loss) before 240 55017097.00 12662884.00
income tax (lines 220

+/-230)

Income tax 250

Other taxes and feeson 260 38393.00
profits

Net profit (loss) of the 270 55017097.00 12701277.00

reporting period (lines
240-250-260)

Information on audit report
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HaumeHosaHve [ata Homep Bwug saknioueHns [ata Homep ®.1N.0. Konus

ayaomTopCKOWn BblOayu NnMUeH3nn BblOayu ayomrtopckaymmrtopa  ayauTof

opraHusaumm nuueH3nn ayaMTOPCKOro 3aKMOYEeHURY ONTOPOB)3aK NHOYe

3aKNoYeHNs NpoBOAMBLLErO

npoBepKy

000 2008-02-08 500 MonoxwutenbHoln  2019-07-06 BekTypos

AyauTopckas M.

opraHusaums

"IlenonT n

Tyw"

Cnucok adpcpunupoBaHHbIX NUL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO HAa KOHEL, OTYETHOro roaa)

& .N.0. nnm nonHoe
HauMeHoBaHue

["'ockoMuMyLecTBO
PY3

OO0 "YK Hukonb
Mak"

H.H.KanawHunkosa

TOO «AHrpeH
TpengunHr»

OO0 «Paper Pack»

B.N.Mwnp3uH
M.Y.Bynskos
B.6.KoBTyH
M.A.KoToBa

K.K.Tompbekos

MecToHaxox oeHve
(MECToXnTENbLCTBO)
(rocynapcTBo, obnacTb,
ropoA, paioH)

TawkeHT

Poccuiickas ®epepauns

TawkeHT

Pecn. KasaxcraH,
r.WbiMkeHT

r.AHrpeH, noc.l'ynbbar

Poccuiickas ®enepauns
Poccuiickas ®epepauns
Poccuiickas Pepepauns
Poccuiickas ®enepauns

TawkeHT

OcHoBaHue, No
KOTOPOMY OHM
npusHalTCs
agOnMpoBaHHbLIMU
nuuamm

Bnapenuua 6onee
20% akuuin AO

Bnapenuua 6onee
20% akuymin AO

Bnapenuua 6onee
20% akumin AO

tOp. nuuo, 6onee 20%
B YCTABHOM (POHAE
KoToporo obnapaet
AO

tOp. nuuo, 6onee 20%
B yCTaBHOM (poHIe
KoToporo obnapaet
AO

Mpeacepnatens HC
4yneH HC
4yneH HC
yneH HC

yneH HC

Hata
(HacTynneHus
OCHOBaHMs (-
nin)

1994-09-09

2018-06-06

2005-02-21

2013-06-11

2012-11-05

2018-06-21
2018-06-21
2018-06-21
2018-06-21

2018-06-21



O.N. XanpynnuH Poccuiickas depepauns

A.A.XapxunmeToB TawkeHT
OntTtpnx Munocnas  Yeuwckas pecn, r.Jlutosen
B.I.Xyparikynosa TawkeHT

M.C.XawwnmoB TawkeHT

WNcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/2495
Harta: 05.05.2024

Mpeacepnatens
MNpasneHus

yneH lNpaeneHus
yneH MNpaeneHus
uneH lNMpaeneHus

uneH MpaBneHus

2018-06-21

2018-06-21

2018-06-21

2018-06-21

2018-06-21



